
Hunting

1- Client with 1 Professional Hunter - $450.00 per day
Observers - Accompanying Hunter - $200.00 per day

Prices include:
A Professional Hunter
All the personnel you require on the safari
FField prep of the trophies and transport to local 
taxidermist
Ground transport to and from airport and during safari
Accommodation, food and beverages and laundry
An adventure of a lifetime!

Prices exclude:
Taxidermy fees and shipping costs, aircraft charters, 
personnel personnel telephone calls, gratuities to professional 
hunter and staff.

Tourism

Local sights with a professional guide - $400.00 per day

Custom packages available for Hunting, Photographic 
Safaris and Outreach
For additional information and more exciting packages
check out our check out our webpage at www.HuntSA.com

2025 Price List and Terms

Baboon $100
Blesbuck $400
Blesbuck-white $800
Buffalo $9,500
Bushbuck-Cape $600
Bushpig $900
Duiker-common $300Duiker-common $300
Eland-Cape $2,500
Fallow Deer $800
Gemsbuck $1,500
Giraffe $4,500

Grysbuck-Cape - Price on 
request
Hartebeest $1000
Impala-Southern $420
Jackal $80
Klipspringer $1,500
Kudu-East Cape $1,800
Lechwe $2,500Lechwe $2,500
Lynx-Caracal $800 
Nyala $2,500
Oribi - Price on request
Ostrich $800
Reedbuck $1,300
Mt.Reedbuck $400
Rhebuck Vaal $1,500Rhebuck Vaal $1,500

Sable $4,500
Springbuck $400
Springbuck-black $600
Springbuck-white $1,100
Springbuck-copper $1,100
Steenbuck $400
Warthog $400Warthog $400
Waterbuck $2,500
Wildebeest $1500 (Black or 
Blue)
Wildebeest $2,500 (Golden)
Zebra-Burchells $1,500

Other species quoted on
request!request!

Trophy Fees


